C A T A L O G
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ КАТАЛОГТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ КАТАЛОГ
CONTENTS
PRO AQUA factory..................................................................................................... 3
Production laboratory................................................................................................. 3
PRO AQUA STILTE PLUS internal sewage.................................................................... 4
Key pipe specifications............................................................................................... 4
System main advantages............................................................................................ 5

system may be used in stormwater drainage systems in buildings up to 10 meters high.
PRO AQUA STILTE PLUS pipelines may be laid down under the ground. While the system installation shall be performed at
temperature above 0 °C.
PRO AQUA STILTE PLUS pipelines may be applied as gravity pipelines for transportation of media, to which polypropylene
and EPDM are chemically resistant. Detailed information about chemical resistance is shown in ISO/TR 10358
6
SILENT SEWAGE
SOCKET DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT RANGE
DN/OD, mm dn, mm Du, mm t, mm s, mm
58 58 76 55 4,00
110 110 132 60 5,30
160 160 186 75 5,30
200 200 229 94 6,20
Code dn, mm L, mm S, mm
STPL550580150 58 150 4,00
STPL550580250 58 250 4,00
STPL550580500 58 500 4,00
STPL550581000 58 1000 4,00
STPL550581500 58 1500 4,00
STPL550582000 58 2000 4,00
STPL550583000 58 3000 4,00
STPL551100150 110 150 5,30
STPL551100250 110 250 5,30
STPL551100500 110 500 5,30
STPL551101000 110 1000 5,30
STPL551101500 110 1500 5,30
STPL551102000 110 2000 5,30
STPL551103000 110 3000 5,30
STPL551600250 160 250 5,30
STPL551600500 160 500 5,30
STPL551601000 160 1000 5,30
STPL551602000 160 2000 5,30
STPL551603000 160 3000 5,30
STPL552000250 200 250 6,20
STPL552000500 200 500 6,20
STPL552001000 200 1000 6,20
STPL552002000 200 2000 6,20
STPL552003000 200 3000 6,20
Silent sewage pipe with socket
S
dn
L
S
dn
Du
t
Code dn, mm ds, mm L mm
STPL30058 58 58 107
STPL30110 110 110 125
STPL30160 160 160 155
STPL30200 200 200 212
Double socket sliding coupling
Code dn, mm ds, mm L mm
STPL31058 58 58,3 107
STPL31110 110 110,4 125
STPL31160 160 160,5 155
STPL31200 200 200,6 212
Repair coupling
ds
L
ds
L
7
Code dn, mm Z1, mm Z2, mm
STPL1005887 58 35 33
STPL1011087 110 60 60
STPL1016087 160 84 91
STPL1020087 200 105 113
Code dn, mm Z1, mm Z2, mm
STPL1005867 58 26 25
STPL1011067 110 42 47
Code dn, mm Z1, mm Z2, mm
STPL1005845 58 18 19
STPL1011045 110 28 31
STPL1016045 160 37 42
STPL1020045 200 50 57
Code dn, mm Z1, mm Z2, mm
STPL1005815 58 4 9
STPL1011015 110 7 13
Code dn, mm Z1, mm Z2, mm
STPL1005830 58 13 15
STPL1011030 110 20 22
STPL1016030 160
Elbow 87.5°
Elbow 67°
Elbow 45°
Elbow 15°

Z2
Z1
dn
45,00°
Z2
Z1
dn
30,00°
Z2
Z1
dn
15,00°
8
SILENT SEWAGE
Code dn, mm L, mm t, mm te, mm
STPL90110 110 204 130 74
Dn
te
t
L

Code dn, mm Z1, mm Z2, mm Z3, mm α°
STPL801187 110 59 73 62 87,5
Code dn, mm L, mm
STPL60058 58 224
Compensation socket
Inspection tee
Cross
Corner cross
dn
L
Z3
α
Z2
Z1
α
STPL60110 110 350
STPL60160 160 440
9
Code dn, mm ds, mm Z1, mm Z2, mm Z3, mm
STPL2005805887 58 58 39 35 35
STPL2011011087 110 110 60 62 62
STPL2011005887 110 58 32 61 34
STPL2016016087	 160 160 77 90 90
STPL2020011087 200 110 - - -
STPL2020016087 200 160 - - -
Code dn, mm ds, mm Z1, mm Z2, mm Z3, mm
STPL2005805845 58 58 13 74 74
STPL2011011045 110 110 28 137 137
STPL2016016045 160 160 37 195 195
STPL2020020045 200 200 51 251 251
STPL2011005845 110 58 8 108 95
STPL2016011045	 160 110 - - -
STPL2020016045 200 160 - - -
Code dn2, mm dn1, mm L, mm te, mm
STPL50058040 58 40 72 61
STPL50058050 58 50 68 61
STPL50110058 110 58 92 63
STPL50160110 160 110 109 85
STPL50200110 200 110 - -
STPL50200160 200 160 131 107
Branch 87.5°
Branch 45°
Eccentric reducer
dn
Z2
ds
87,5°
dn
Z1
Z3
Z2
ds
45,00°
dn1
L
te
dn2
Code dn, mm L, mm l, mm
STPL40058 58 65 49
STPL40110 110 41 36
STPL40160 160 51 47
STPL40200 200 108 82
Plug
dn
L l
Z1